PLAYER
Dreisbach, M
Eglitis, M
Heustis, G
Dozier, C
O’Neal, M
Muzzey, |
Grimes, A
Bolten, F
Thompson, T
Lindgren, K
Webb, L
Craven, ]
Team RE
KENTUCKY
Opponents

Player
O’Neal, M
Dreisbach, M
Eglitis, M
Dozier, C
Heustis, G
Bolten, F
Grimes, A
Muzzey, ]
Thompson, T
Webb, L
Lindgren, K
Craven, ]
Team
KENTUCKY
Opponents

MP
25
28
28
23

27
25
21
19
26
12
11

28
28

15
15

GP
90
102
101
68

88
82
65
61
90
22
24

102
102

GP

53
55
44
54
23
41
43
28
11
46
15

55
55

K
463
286
334
224

102

25
74

34

1559
1587

246
150
161
202
7

8
52
35
20
0

0
RE
884
834

« b
Gk»>

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY VOLLEYBALL

Record:10-18

E TA PCT A
172 1100 265 13
116 787 216 24
163 865 .198 42
124 525 .190 6

2 13 .154 1

58 287 .153 12
6 41 .146 559
16 84 .107 714
43 244 107 7
1 4 .000 14
35 111 -.009 0

1 1 - 0

5
742 4062 201 1392
670 3942 233 1428

Record: 7- 8

E TA PCT A

0 6 .500 0
88 565 .280 9
51 377 263 18
82 375 211 4

95 507 211 22
2 25 200 235
3 28 179 486

28 140 171

17 107 .168 5

19 64 016 0

0 2 000 10
1 1 -0 0
3

386 2197 .227 790
379 2105 216 750

All Matches

Home: 5-5 Away:5-7 Neutral: 0-6

SA SE RE DG BS BA TB BE BHE

14 29 27 254 5 41 46 5 1
24 20 33 201 11 68 79 18 4
1 21 26 191 10 67 77 8 7
14 28 11 132 5 22 27 10 1
0 2 0 4 0 3 3 1 0
11 42 21 8 9 97106 25 1
21 20 12 129 1 33 34 5 1l
14 27 0 172 2 25 27 12 24
5 9 16 71 5 54 59 7 1
12 16 18 6 0 0 0 O 1
0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 0
3 1 2 21 0 0 0 O 0

129 215 171 1325 49 414 256 95 51
172 250 130 1421 66 459 296 59 61

SEC Matches

Home: 3-3 Away:4-4 Neutral: 0- 1

SA SE RE DG BS BA TB BE BHE
0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
10 16 18 163 2 24 26 2 0
6 10 15 97 5 42 47 12 4
8§ 19 7 9% 3 16 19 10 0
7 11 16 104 5 4 49 6 2
5 8 0 4 2 10 12 3 8
14 14 1 75 1 32 3 5 10
4 16 12 33 4 57 61 13 0
3 6 § 29 2 31 33 6 0
0 0 0 1 ¢ 1 1 0 0
10 8 9 27 0 0 0 O 1
1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 0

78 108 90 682 24 259 154 57 25
91 112 79 759 31 254 158 34 28

18

K
5.14
2.80
331
3.29
0.80
1.16
0.15
0.38
1.21
0.01
1.55
0.00

15.28
15.56

K
3.00
4.64
2.73
3.66
3.74
0.30
0.20
1.21
1.25
1.82
0.00
0.00

16.07

PER GAME AVERAGE

TA
12.22
772
8.56
772
2.60
3.26
0.50
1.29
4.00
0.04
5.05
0.04

39.82
38.65

SA
0.16
0.24
0.11
0.21
0.00
0.13
0.26
0.22
0.08
0.13
0.00
0.13

1.26
1.69

DG
2.82
1.97
1.89
1.94
0.80
0.93
1.57
2.65
1.16
0.73
0.09
0.88

12.99
13.93

TB
0.51
0.77
0.76
0.40
0.60
1.20
0.41
042
0.97
0.00
0.23
0.00

2.51
2.90

A
0.14
0.24
0.42
0.09
0.20
0.14
6.82
10.98
0.11
0.16
0.00
0.00

13.65
14.00

PER GAME AVERAGE

TA
6.00
10.66
6.85
8.52
9.39
1.09
0.68
3.26
3.82
5.82
0.04
0.07

39.95

15.1638.27 1

SA
0.00
0.19
0.29
0.18
0.13
0.22
0.34
0.09
0.11
0.00
0.22
0.07

1.42
.65

DG
0.00
3.08
1.76
2.05
1.93
213
1.83
0.77
1.04
0.09
0.59
0.93

12.40
13.80

TB
2.00
0.49
0.85
0.43
0.91
0.52
0.80
1.42
1.18
0.09
0.00
0.00

2.79
2.87

A
0.00
0.17
0.33
0.09
0.41
10.22
11.85
0.02
0.18
0.00
0.22
0.00

14.36
13.64




